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OEM Reference

VAG 06H121008F
VAG 06H121026AB
VAG 06H121026AF
VAG 06H121026BA
VAG 06H121026BP
VAG 06H121026CF
VAG 06H121026CQ
VAG 06H121026DD
VAG 06H121026DR
VAG 06J121026P
VAG 06J1210268B
VAG 06J121026G
VAG 06J121026J
VAG 06J121026L
VAG 06J121026M
VAG 06J121026R

OEM Cross Reference

ITN

TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE

BOSCH
BOSCH

KWP

NK

TOPRAN
MEYLE
MEYLE

JP GROUP
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
AIRTEX
BOSCH
BOSCH
METELLI
METELLI
SWAG

CAR

SASIC

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
STELLOX
A.l.C. Competition
RUVILLE

072400058
0719178
1987949780
1987949780
101071
10847050
112946
1132200023HD
1132200023HD
114105900
130392
130392
1892
1987949787
1987949787
241071
241071
30939056
332674
3606104
39056
39056
45000223SX
58828
65481
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